
US NEWS 

US may sell more oil from strategic reserves – media 

https://www.rt.com/business/564895-us-strategic-oil-reserves/  

  

Trump Trashed Colorado’s Republican Senate Nominee Joe O’Dea — But O’Dea Asked For It 

https://thefederalist.com/2022/10/18/trump-trashed-colorados-republican-senate-nominee-joe-odea-but-odea-

asked-for-it/  

  

What Happens When Democrats Lose Bigly? 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/10/what_happens_when_democrats_lose_bigly_.html  

  

'The View' Host Joy Behar Finds Voters’ Priorities 'Sad And Depressing' 

https://www.americanthinker.com/blog/2022/10/the_view_host_joy_behar_finds_voters_priorities_sad_and_depress

ing.html  

  

Republican AGs Probe Top Banks Over Biden-Backed ‘Zero Emissions’ Pledge 

https://freebeacon.com/biden-administration/republican-ags-probe-top-banks-over-biden-backed-zero-emissions-

pledge/  

  

Stopping the Useful Idiots Who Run America’s Institutions 

https://www.americaoutloud.com/stopping-the-useful-idiots-who-run-americas-institutions/  

  

Eleven Year Old Drag Performer ‘Mentored’ by Pedopohile Headlines Old Nick’s Pub in Eugene, Oregon 

https://nationalfile.com/eleven-year-old-drag-performer-mentored-by-pedopohile-headlines-old-nicks-pub-in-eugene-

oregon/  
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The Student Debt Bait-And-Switch 

https://freebeacon.com/biden-administration/the-student-debt-bait-and-switch/  

  

Gen. Flynn: Explosive Truth About FBI Has Been Revealed in Durham Trial... They're Not Acting Alone in This Coup 

https://www.westernjournal.com/gen-flynn-explosive-truth-fbi-revealed-durham-trial-not-acting-alone-coup/  

  

The creation and activities of the WEF with U.S. support and leadership 

https://greatreject.org/the-creation-and-activities-of-the-wef-with-us-support-and-leadership/  

  

WEF Graduates in the USA - Elected June, 2022? With the elections, it is time to update the master WEF Graduate list. 

Robert W Malone MD, MS 6 hr ago 

https://rupreparing.com/news/2022/6/8/wef-graduates-in-the-usa-elected-june-2022-with-the-elections-it-is-time-to-

update-the-master-wef-graduate-list-robert-w-malone-md-ms-6-hr-ago  

  

Companies Increasingly Pessimistic as Inflation Climbs, Fed Survey Shows 

https://freebeacon.com/latest-news/companies-increasingly-pessimistic-as-inflation-climbs-fed-survey-shows/  

  

Mississippi State University Football Player Dies Suddenly at 18, Just Two Days Before Birthday 

https://www.westernjournal.com/mississippi-state-university-football-player-dies-suddenly-18-just-two-days-

birthday/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
SIU head tells Parliament about massive organised crime at Eskom 

https://www.breaking7.com/NewDetails/70597048  

  

Ukraine’s power, water supplies under Russian attack again 

https://apnews.com/article/russia-ukraine-kyiv-business-government-and-politics-

1f00824f6cab639db5654cf0fb9e9e99?utm_source=homepage&utm_medium=TopNews&utm_campaign=position_02  
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BREAKING: Russian Analyst Behind Steele Dossier Paid $200,000 by FBI 

https://100percentfedup.com/breaking-russian-analyst-behind-steele-dossier-paid-200000-by-fbi/  

  

Australia Now Offering Free Funeral Gift Card To Get People To Not Be Hesitant About Taking Deadly, Experimental 

COVID Shot 

https://thewashingtonstandard.com/australia-now-offering-free-funeral-gift-card-to-get-people-to-not-be-hesitant-

about-taking-deadly-experimental-covid-shot/  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Letts: Uvalde Body Cam Footage Shows Exactly What Police Officers Can't Afford to Do 

https://www.westernjournal.com/letts-uvalde-body-cam-footage-shows-exactly-police-officers-cant-afford/  

  

Michigan Ballot Proposal Pushed by Democrats Would Allow Murderers and Rapists to Vote From Behind Bars 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/michigan-ballot-proposal-pushed-by-democrats-would-allow-murderers-and-rapists-to-

vote-from-behind-bars/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
The Fauci Movie Available For Free For Next 10 Days Only! 

https://connecticutcentinal.com/the-fauci-movie-available-for-free-for-next-10-days-only/  

  

How the pandemic, conflict and inflation are changing the way we eat breakfast 

https://www.bakeryandsnacks.com/Article/2022/09/01/How-the-pandemic-conflict-and-inflation-are-changing-the-

way-we-eat-breakfast  

  

What's Wrong with the American College of Emergency Physicians? 

https://www.americanthinker.com/articles/2022/10/whats_wrong_with_the_american_college_of_emergency_physici

ans.html  

 

STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 
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Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGH LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
October 22nd, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
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I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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